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Organization Individual E-mail Adddress

Arc of Greater Plymouth Valachovic, Ms. Mary Maryv@thearcofgp.org

Attleboro Area Interfaith Collaborative Tarallo, Pamela aaic.pam@gmail.com

BAMSI Lopes, Leigh leighlopes@bamsi.org

Bay State Community Services Rogers, Bryna brogers@baystatecs.org

Beth Israel Deaconess Hospital Plymouth Luizzi, Meg mluizzi@bidplymouth.org

Bridgewater State University Bell, Diane diane.bell@bridgew.edu

Bridgewater State University Thibodeau, Jennifer Jennifer.thibodeau@bridgew.edu

Cape Cod Collaborative Kenney, Ms. Malissa J. capecodcan@gmail.com

Community Volunteer Showstack, Ms. Cheryl L. cshowstack@aol.com

Compassionate Care Hospice Freilich, Michael michael.freilich@amedisys.com

Family & Community Resource Hoops, Joanne M joanne.hoops@fcr-ma.org

Family & Community Resource Siegel Crocker, Linda linda.siegel@fcr-ma.org

Father Bill's & MainSpring Mendes, Mary Ann mmendes@helpfbms.org

HarborOne Bank White, Ms. Jennifer L JLWhite@harborone.com

Massachusetts Service Alliance Rooney, Lindsay lrooney@mass-service.org

Massasoit Community College Key, Mr. Paul J pkey@massasoit.mass.edu

Middleboro Council on Aging Gibbons, Ellen egibbons@middleborough.com

Middleboro Council on Aging Medeiros, Kathy kmedeiros@middleborough.com

OCES Carrens, Ms. Brenda bcarrens@ocesma.org

OCES Doyle Finn, Jean-Marie jfinn@ocesma.org

OCES Hines, Avery ahines@ocesma.org

OCES Krajeski, Courtney ckrajeski@ocesma.org

Old Colony YMCA Gomez, Philip pgomez@oldcolonyymca.org

Old Colony YMCA Trask, Amanda L. atrask@oldcolonyymca.org

Pilgrim Hall Museum Gilblin, Denise denise.giblin@pilgrimhall.org

Road to Responsibility Cohen, Mrs. Erin J ecohen@rtrinc.org

Salvation Army of Brockton Cox, Mr. James james.cox@use.salvationarmy.org



Signature Healthcare Ceurvels-Murphy, Elena M eceurvels-murphy@signature-healthcare.org

South Shore Health Howard, Katie khoward@southshorehealth.org

Stonehill College Lorgeree, Brittany blorgeree@stonehill.edu

United Way of Greater Plymouth County Allen, Ms. Kimberly kallen@uwgpc.org

United Way of Greater Plymouth County Carman, Mr. Dennis P. dcarman@uwgpc.org


